Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 56
Last 6 year H 42
Last 6 year H/ total H 0.750
Total i10 79
Last 6 years i10 68
= Last 6 years i10 / 0.861
e Total i10
Total Citation 13,881
_ Last 6 years Citation 5,763
N — ml(l[ Last 6 years Citation / 0.415
Cincinnati Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Physics *

www.adscientificindex.com

World Scientist and

University Rankings 2024

University of Cincinnati

Alexandre Sousa

#59
#28

#127
#80

#65
#45

#9
(125) *
#3
(10) *

In University of In United States In North World
Cincinnati (321,747) America (1,613,017)
(787) (360,675)

Scores I <7V T

#21,853 #24,404 #55,305
#14,001 #15,531 #38,780
#44,551 #50,836 #149,969
#31,752 #36,145 #105,152
#26,109 #28,816 #61,538
#25,055 #27,707 #66,664
#5,142 #5,689 #13,840
(55,441) * (61,562) * (258,829) *
#1,784 #1,918 #4,934
(11,047) * (12,158) * (55,741) *

Date : 27.04.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/alexandre-sousa/1772979



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/alexandre-sousa/1772979
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=University+of+Cincinnati
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=University+of+Cincinnati
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=us
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=North+America
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

